
【2020 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC-OverAll

Pos Pt Pt Pos
JPN233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木啓介 1 1.0 1.0 1 KYC

JPN238 T DRACONIS MELGES 32 池田廣重 2 2.0 2.0 2 KYC

JPN725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 3 3.0 3.0 3 KYC

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 4 4.0 4.0 4 KYC

JPN6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 藤井英喜 5 5.0 5.0 5 KYC

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 川﨑  望 6 6.0 6.0 6 KYC

JPN4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 久岡卓司 7 7.0 7.0 7 サントピア

JPN6660 KEYWEST FARR 34 川端安彦 8 8.0 8.0 8 KYC

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷  昇 DNF 16.0 16.0 9 二色

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 永松馨介 DNF 16.0 16.0 9 KYC

JPN3400 AR2 YAMAHA33S 稲継洋介 DNF 16.0 16.0 9 須磨

JPN6532 WINDWARD Ⅴ FIRST35 津田  徹 DNF 16.0 16.0 9 小戸

JPN4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村和哉 DNF 16.0 16.0 9 和歌山

JPN6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井速人 DNF 16.0 16.0 9 的形

JPN6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31FESTA 中野  誠 DNF 16.0 16.0 9 KYC

Class : IRC-A

JPN233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木啓介 1 1.0 1.0 1 KYC

JPN238 T DRACONIS MELGES 32 池田廣重 2 2.0 2.0 2 KYC

JPN725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 3 3.0 3.0 3 KYC

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 4 4.0 4.0 4 KYC

JPN6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 藤井英喜 5 5.0 5.0 5 KYC

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 川﨑  望 6 6.0 6.0 6 KYC

JPN6660 KEYWEST FARR 34 川端安彦 7 7.0 7.0 7 KYC

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷  昇 DNF 9.0 9.0 8 二色

Class : IRC-B

JPN4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 久岡卓司 1 1.0 1.0 1 サントピア

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 永松馨介 DNF 8.0 8.0 2 KYC

JPN3400 AR2 YAMAHA33S 稲継洋介 DNF 8.0 8.0 2 須磨

JPN6532 WINDWARD Ⅴ FIRST35 津田  徹 DNF 8.0 8.0 2 小戸

JPN4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村和哉 DNF 8.0 8.0 2 和歌山

JPN6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井速人 DNF 8.0 8.0 2 的形

JPN6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31FESTA 中野  誠 DNF 8.0 8.0 2 KYC

Class：White

2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 1 1.0 1.0 1 的形

6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 2 2.0 2.0 2 KYC

5879 WILD ROVER WEST ID35 宮埼  功 3 3.0 3.0 3 KYC

199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤  崇 4 4.0 4.0 4 KYC

6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 DNF 8.0 8.0 5 神戸M

4979 GONBE AUKRET9 小島  学 DNF 8.0 8.0 5 忠岡

5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 OCS 8.0 8.0 5 今津

SailNo YachtName Type Owner
Total

HOMERace 1
2020/7/25



【2020 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 1Race

Course Length :  4.8  miles Wind Angle : 200 dag Start 2020/7/25 11:30:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed :  3.0 kt  to 12.0 kt

A B

Time Pos Sec Pos Pos Pos

JPN233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木啓介 1.144 KYC 12:42:07 1 4950 1 1

JPN238 T DRACONIS MELGES 32 池田廣重 1.143 KYC 12:44:11 2 5087 2 2

JPN725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 1.056 KYC 12:54:04 3 5326 3 3

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 1.056 KYC 13:09:06 5 6279 4 4

JPN6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 藤井英喜 1.143 KYC 13:05:31 4 6551 5 5

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 川﨑  望 1.056 KYC 13:22:02 7 7098 6 6

JPN4976 JUSTICE YAMAHA33S 久岡卓司 1.037 サントピア 13:24:09 8 7102 7 1

JPN6660 KEYWEST FARR 34 川端安彦 1.067 KYC 13:21:07 6 7114 8 7

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷  昇 1.055 二色 DNF DNF DNF

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 永松馨介 1.047 KYC DNF DNF DNF

JPN3400 AR2 YAMAHA33S 稲継洋介 1.030 須磨 DNF DNF DNF

JPN6532 WINDWARD Ⅴ FIRST35 津田  徹 1.023 小戸 DNF DNF DNF

JPN4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村和哉 1.020 和歌山 DNF DNF DNF

JPN6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井速人 1.014 的形 DNF DNF DNF

JPN6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31FESTA 中野  誠 0.999 KYC DNF DNF DNF

Class:White Course Length : 4.4  miles Start 2020/7/25 11:30:00

Time ELAPSED Pos

2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 13:11:42 1:41:42 2 28.20 0.7910 1:20:27 的形 1

6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 13:13:00 1:43:00 3 29.00 0.7985 1:22:15 KYC 2

5879 WILD ROVER WEST ID35 宮埼  功 13:09:32 1:39:32 1 35.03 0.8519 1:24:48 KYC 3

199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤  崇 13:17:00 1:47:00 4 39.34 0.8872 1:34:56 KYC 4

6139 PARTHENOS SEAM31Ⅱ 木ノ下修 28.50 0.7939 神戸M DNF

4979 GONBE AUKRET9 小島  学 21.00 0.7183 忠岡 DNF

5360 CORINTHIAN CARRERA290 口分田真 24.15 0.7514 今津 OCS
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